Disclaimer:
Due to the rapid pace of technology change in the Lighting industry, the Information and Data presented in this spec sheet is for reference purposes only, please confirm with PARAFLEX at the time of finalizing
the order or design. PARAFLEX does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and PARAFLEX is not in any way liable for the
accuracy of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
paraflex.com3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834
973-340-6040
REV DATE 7.19.24

replacement of much higher voltage fixtures while providing equivalent or
higher performance.
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL HOUSING COLOR  OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
PFX-3120
WATTAGE TUNABLE
40W/60W/80W
CCT TUNABLE VOLTAGE
345K - 3000K/4000K/5000K 27V- 120-277V PC - Photocell
EM- 5W EM Battery Backup
SP - 10kV Surge Protector
BZ - Bronze (Std)
Optional
WH - White
BK - Black
PHOTOMETRIC
User1
Rectangle
User1
Line
User1
Rectangle
ORDERING GUIDEMODEL HOUSING COLOR OPTIONS & ACCESSORIESPFX-3120WATTAGE TUNABLE40W/60W/80WCCT TUNABLE VOLTAGE345K - 3000K/4000K/5000K 27V- 120-277V PC - PhotocellEM- 5W EM Battery BackupSP - 10kV Surge ProtectorBZ - Bronze (Std)OptionalWH - WhiteBK - Black
User1
Rectangle
MODEL HOUSING COLOR OPTIONS & ACCESSORIESPFX-3120WATTAGE TUNABLE40W/60W/80WCCT TUNABLE VOLTAGE345K - 3000K/4000K/5000K 27V- 120-277V PC - PhotocellEM- 5W EM Battery BackupSP - 10kV Surge ProtectorBZ - Bronze (Std)OptionalWH - WhiteBK - Black
Disclaimer:
Due to the rapid pace of technology change in the Lighting industry, the Information and Data presented in this spec sheet is for reference purposes only, please confirm with PARAFLEX at the time of finalizing
the order or design. PARAFLEX does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and PARAFLEX is not in any way liable for the
accuracy of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
paraflex.com3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834
973-340-6040
REV DATE 7.19.24
PFX-3120
LED WALL PACK
PHOTOMETRIC TEST REPORT
DATA OF LAMP PHOTOMETRIC DATA Eff: 135.49 lm/W
MODEL
NOMINAL POWER(W)
RATED VOLTAGE(V)
NOMINAL FLUX(lm)
LAMPS INSIDE
TEST VOLTAGE(V)
Imax(cd)
LOR(%)
TOTAL FLUX(lm)
η   up(%
η   down(%
η   street_up(%
 street_down(%η
 house_up(%η
η   house_down(%
76 FLASHAREA(m2)
SLI
MAXIMUM @(C,  )γ
40
220